COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
Town of Southwick
Council on Aging
454 COLLEGE HIGHWAY, SOUTHWICK, MA 01077
Telephone (413) 569-5498 Fax (413) 569-5327
Town Web Address: www.southwickma.org
E Mail Address: Councilonaging@southwickma . net

COUNCIL ON AGING BOARD MEETING:
Monday March 12, 2018 10:0¢am

Meeting calied to Order

Public Comment

Minutes reviewed and accepted
Bills reviewed and accepted

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

New Business:

A. Update from COA Director
Paint and Snack

Brain Power

o
o
e
Petod
ey

Volunteer Luncheon
Spring Breakfast

8. Recommendation of Jack Pocai as Associate Member

6. Updates on:
Classes
Transportation
Dining Center
Brown Bag
Finances

7. Any Old Business:
A. Tax Work off Program

8. Moation to Adjourn



